
Member Address List
PRAGNYA PRITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426890550 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : M A H A V I R  S O C I E T Y
,MULLAWADI,VALSAD-Gujarat-India

SAMTA BHAVINKUMAR SHROFF
[M]-8898120821 [R]-
Address :F NO 52,DARULMULK CHS,26 PANDITA
R A M A B A I  R O A D  G A M D E V I  G R A N T
ROAD,WEST,MUMBAI-400007-Maharashtra-India

DAXABEN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :202,SHASHWAT  RECIDENCY  NEAR
NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD,SURAT-Gujarat-
India

NIMISHABEN JITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9429686584 [R]-
Address :BAZAE FALIYU OPP.RAILWAY STATION
RANKUVA,TA,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

RITA WALKER
[M]- [R]-
Address :UK-UK-UK

GITABEN H SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :AMERICA-USA-USA

PRAGNABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9737121867 [R]-
Address  :1001,A-5  SHRADDHA  HEIGHTS,OPP
V2SIGNATURE  VAPI  DAMAN  ROAD,CHALA,VAPI-
Gujarat-India

PRAMODIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8980666009 [R]-
Address :NEHRU SREET TULSHIMANI APT,NEAR
KOTESVAR SADAN F301,VAPI-Gujarat-India

RITA BEN MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099461690 [R]-
Address :NEAR JAIN TEMPLE SARBHON-Gujarat-
India

SHRUTI TUSHARKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879073714 [R]-
Address :JAIN FALIYU ,KARCHELIA-Gujarat-
India

KUSUMBEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9377710939 [R]-
Address  :9/149  "JIN-KRUPA"KHANDWALAL  NI
SHERI  WADIFALIYA,BHAGAL,SURAT-Gujarat-
India

SHITAL ANKURBHAI SHAH
[M]-9898892480 [R]-
Address  :707,SHRIJI  TOWER,OPP,GANPATI
MANDIR  MOTABAZAR,JUNA  THANA,VALSAD-
Gujarat-India

MANSHI JENISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9904413445 [R]-
Address  :JENISH  PANKAJ  SHAH,NEAR
CORT,VANIYAWAD,KATHOR,SURAT-Gujarat-India

PINAL MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :AT&  PO  RANKUWA  ,OPP  RAILWAY
STATION-Gujarat-India

URVI SHIRISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8980762385 [R]-
Address  :A-701,ROYAL  RESIDENCY  OPP
MAHALAXMI MATA MANDIR,NEAR SAGAR COMPLEX
ADAJAN,SURAT-Gujarat-India

SUREKHABEN BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9724024407 [R]-
Address :GAMTAL,BODVANK-Gujarat-India

SANDHYA SUNIL SHAH
[M]-0015732200039 [R]-
Address :9PREDMORE AVENUE COLONIA,USA-USA-
USA

RUPAL NAYAN SHAH
[M]-0012482512974 [R]-
Address :2205,DORCHESTER DR N TROY,CANADA-
CANADA-Canada

VAISHALI DHARMESH SHAH
[M]-9820895004 [R]-
Address  :A-140269  FREENS,J.K  MEHTA
R O A D , N E A R  S T R I M A N D A L  S A N T A
CRUZ(W),MUMBAI-400067-Maharashtra-India

JALPA PARAG SANGHAVI
[M]-9870355979 [R]-
Address :B/28 ISHKRUPA,TEJPAL SCHEME,VILE
PARLE(E),MUMBAI-400067-Maharashtra-India

SHEETAL VIREN SHAH
[M]-9820803336 [R]-
Address  :6,SNEH  KUNJ,5,LABUENUM
ROAD,GAMDEVI,MUMBAI-400007-Maharashtra-
India

RUPAL DHIREN JHAVERI
[M]-9820254342 [R]-
Address  :801,HARI  BHUVAN,TEJPAL
LAUE,GAMDEVI,MUMBAI-400007-Maharashtra-
India

RACHANA PREML MEHTA
[M]-9769413137 [R]-
Address  :A-401  RI  SAI  TERHACE  SODAWALA
LANE BORIWALI WEST,MUMBAI--India

SHADHANABEN DEVANGKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9601751596 [R]-
Address :GNFC TOWWNSHIP STREETNO 6,QUARTER
NO 4,PT-NARMADANAGAR,BHARUCH-Gujarat-India

DR.HINABEN HEMALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6355134014 [R]-
Address :104,TORAL APT,BESIDENAGAR PALIKA
,SANTI NAGAR,VAPI-Gujarat-India

KOKILABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7984815518 [R]-
Address  :B-202,VIVANTA  SHASWAT
APT,SANTADEVI ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India



TEJAL SEJALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8460552064 [R]-
Address  :203,MUNISUVRAT  APT,MANEKLAL
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

DIMPAL BHAVINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426809454 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 2 0 1  D I V Y A  D A R S H A N
NAGTALAVDI,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

RITABEN MAYURKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426809454 [R]-
Address  :MANEKLAL  ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

DINA KETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9880210749 [R]-
Address :E-702,NAKSHATRA VIEW,OPP,ABHVSHAN
RESIDENCY,PALANPUR  CANAL  ROAD,SURAT-
Gujarat-India

MITAL MEHUL CHOKSI
[M]-9825451755 [R]-
Address :B-1105 SHILP RECIDENCY NEAR HIGH
TECH RECIDENCY VESU,SURAT-Gujarat-India

SHARMILA BEN ROHITKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :104-B,RIDDHI SIDDHI APT,MANEKLAL
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

JAYSHREE ALPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8200158273 [R]-
Address :65,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY,B/S SAHAJ
D H A M  R O W  H O U S E , H O N E Y  P A R K
ROAD,ADAJAN.SURAT-Gujarat-India

VILPA PRADIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9925498066 [R]-
Address  :102,ANKUR  APT,KAILASHNAGAR
SAGRAMPURA,SURAT-Gujarat-India

RAJUL SHRENIK SHAH
[M]-9408953604 [R]-
Address :PARSHAVA DARSHAN POTALIAWAD NEAR
JAIN  DERASAR  CENTRALBANK  ,  NAVSARI-
Gujarat-India

DIPALIBEN M VORA
[M]-9574487819 [R]-
Address  :B-702  ANMOL  APPP  LUNCIKUI
GANDEVIROD  NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SANGITABEN CHETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8469049230 [R]-
Address :DF-1 AGAM APTNEAR SMALL VEGITABAL
MARKET,TARVADI RANDER ROAD,SURAT-Gujarat-
India

KRINA HITESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-7698703448 [R]-
Address  :C1/203,  STUTI  RESIDENCY,B/H.
SHIVDHARA ROW HOUSE, NEW ADAJAN, PAL ROAD,
SURAT-Gujarat-India

HITESHCHANDRA DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9099034093 [R]-
Address  :C1/203,  STUTI  RESIDENCY,B/H.
SHIVDHARA ROW HOUSE, NEW ADAJAN, PAL ROAD,
SURAT-Gujarat-India

BINITA YOGESH SHAH
[M]-9904103306 [R]-
Address  :5-D  SAI  DARSAN  APT,HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

MANISHA DIPESHKKUMAR KAPADIYA
[M]-9033355486 [R]-
Address  :B-305,AXARPLAZA  APT,OPP  SARITA
SAGAR SANKUL,ADAJAN, SURAT-395009-Gujarat-
India

MANISHABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427673816 [R]-
Address  :102,ABHISHEK  APPT,SOMNATH
ROAD,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

ALPABEN MITENKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :4/E NISHA APT-1,GOPIPURA,KAJI NU
MEDAN, SURAT-Gujarat-India

PRAGNA GUNJESHKUMAR SARAIYA
[M]-9737790189 [R]-
Address  :313965,NAGARDAS  SHERI,NAVAPURA,
SURAT-395009-Gujarat-India

KETKI UMESHBHAI JARIWALA
[M]-6355543207 [R]-
Address  :37,AASHIRWAD  SOC,NEAR  NAVYUG
COLLEGE,RANDER ROAD, SURAT -Gujarat-India

MEENABEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9925183566 [R]-
Address :102,DWAN COMPLEX,NEAR MADHUMATI
VADI,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

NIRMALABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 5 4 - G W E N C O L E
CRESCENT,LEICESTER,LE3,2FH-UK-UK-UK

KIRITKUMAR HIRACHAND SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 5 4 - G W E N C O L E
CRESCENT,LEICESTER,LE3,2FH-UK-UK-UK

SANGEETABEN SUNILKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898587314 [R]-
Address :A-601/602 VIVANTA SHASVAT APT,M.S
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SHILPA DAXESH SHAH
[M]-9328140754 [R]-
Address  :9/881  PHIR  MOHALO  NEAR  TOWER
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SARMILABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8758350330 [R]-
Address  :9/124,ADINATH  PLATICOPP  DEVEN
CLOTH STORE,SHARDAR CHOWK,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

DIPAL VIRAL SHAH
[M]-9898711167 [R]-
Address :C-215 SUPER APT SANDHKUVA GATE
STATION ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India



MONIKA JETAIN DOSHI
[M]-9824578859 [R]-
Address :-Gujarat-India

BHAVNA JAYESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9824578859 [R]-
Address :-Gujarat-India

SEEMA HITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879175469 [R]-
Address  :502,SUNBEAM  APT,ABOVE  PARMAR
HOSPITAL,ASHA  NAGAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

HANSABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8780879971 [R]-
Address  :104,OCEANIC  VIEW  APP,RANI  SATI
MARA  MANDIR  ROAD,CITY  LIGHT  ,SURAT-
Gujarat-India

NINA VIPULKUMAR SHAH
[M]-(708)228-2981 [R]-
Address  :7,  UTTP10,SOMNATH  SOC  TARSADI
KOSAMBA-Gujarat-India

KETANA BHARATKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9825980802 [R]-
Address :7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

RESHMABEN HIRALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9321255992 [R]-
Address  :C-20-204,SECTOR-6,  SAHKAR
BUILDING,SHANTI NAGAR, MIRA ROAD (E) Dist:
THANE, PIN: 401107-Maharashtra-India

ANITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9925380543 [R]-
Address  :A-203,  2ND  FLOOR,  VIVANTA
SHASHVAT, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RITABEN JITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7990881057 [R]-
Address  :KARCHELIA  JAIN  FALIYA,MAHUVA-
Gujarat-India

MINA KAMLESH SHAH
[M]-9409130573 [R]-
Address :302,VAIBHAV APT,OPP NAGARPALIKA
DUDHIYA TALAV ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

PRAMODINI MAHESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9408190902 [R]-
Address  :903,SUN  FLOWER  NEAR  PARMAR
HOSPITAL,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

DIPIKA NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9779248439 [R]-
Address :4-B,SIDDHCHAKRA AP,SUBHASH CHOWK
GOPIPURA,SURAT-Gujarat-India

AMISHABEN DINESHKUMAR KITHARI
[M]-9825461755 [R]-
Address  :1204,KINARA  APP  1,SANTADEVI
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

MEENABEN SHATLESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8866379628 [R]-
Address :103,LOTUS APP,NEAR PRUTHAVI APP
SANDHKUWA,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

FALGUNIBEN KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9924315973 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : B E H I N D  K A R C H E L I A  B U S
STATION,KARCHELIA-Gujarat-India

JAGRUTIBEN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879952107 [R]-
Address  :B/502  ,SHASWAT  APP,MR,AMBAMATA
MANDIR,MOTA BAZAR,VALSAD-Gujarat-India

VARSHABEN PRASHANTKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :VANIYAVAD,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

NIMISHABEN KIRANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099558599 [R]-
Address  :21,NILKANTH  APP,ZAVERI
SADAK,GURUKRUPA  SOCIETY,NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

SHILPABEN RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7698571202 [R]-
Address :A-7 JAGRUTI SOCIETY NEAR JANTA
NAGAR,BEHIND BSNL OFFICE,BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

NITABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9824974787 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  BUS  STATION  ,KARCHELIA-
Gujarat-India

ILABEN PRAVINCHANDRA CHOKSI
[M]-6359028690 [R]-
Address  :803,ASHIRWAD  PALACE,NEAR
VALENTINE,  V  MALL  ,SURAT-Gujarat-India

BHARTI ARVINDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9819165881 [R]-
Address  :10,VASANT  VILAS  APT,BANAM  HALL
L A N E , C H A R N I  R O A D , O P E R A
HOUSE,GIRGAON,MUMBAI-Maharashtra-India

ANITA(SHRUTI) SHAH
[M]-+1(562)2229765 [R]-
Address :17712,JRESEY AVE ARTESIA CANADA-
CANADA-Canada

MIRABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9904264251 [R]-
Address  :402,RAJ  RAINA  APT  NEAR  JAIN
TEMPLE ASHANANGAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

DIVYA PARAS SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 4 , H U N T E R  P L A C E
BELLEVILLE,ONTARIO,CANADA-CANADA-Canada

HEENA DHANESH SHAH
[M]-2066962037 [R]-
Address  :19102  20TH  DRSE  UNIT  J  101
BOTHELL,98012-USA-USA



HETALBEN PRITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-97252011505 [R]-
Address :62,S.K PARK SOC,OPP SVNIT COLLEGE
ICHHANATH UMARA,SYRAT-Gujarat-India

NAYNABEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426273296 [R]-
Address  :'CHANDRAMANI'  STATION
ROAD,SARIBUJRANG,AMALSAD-Gujarat-India

MANJULABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :KARCHELIA-Gujarat-India

VAISHALI RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8169760668 [R]-
Address :C-37,DATTANI APP ABOVE SHRISAGAR
HOTEL,L.T  ROAD,BORIVALI(WEST),MUMBAI-
Maharashtra-India

RITA HEMALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099742676 [R]-
Address :A-4/F-3,HIRACHAND NAGAR OPP JAIN
DERASAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

BHAVINI RAKESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9825133190 [R]-
Address :38-GAUTAM BAKERY JAYKISHAN NAGAR
BEHIND  JALARAM  TEMPLE  BARDOLI-Gujarat-
India

ZANKHANABEN PINALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9825281499 [R]-
Address  :D-11  SUNCITY  BATDOLI  TEN
ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

MEENA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9825311161 [R]-
Address :109 SANKAR NAGAR SOCIETY PALANPUR
PATIYA RANDER ROAD ,SURAT-Gujarat-India

PRAGNABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+16475624041 [R]-
Address  :8,TUFTON  CRESCENT  BRAMPTON
ONTARIO-L7A3J1-CANADA-Canada

HETAL VISHALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7575022074 [R]-
Address  :B-8,PRABHUDARSHAN  APP
KABUTARKHANA,OPP,JAINVADI,KANPURA,VYARA-
Gujarat-India

KINNARI DHARMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :104,SUPASRSHNATH APARTMENT BEHIND
POST OFFICE BHERUDHAM JAIN DERASAR KACHI
GAM ROAD,VAPI-Gujarat-India

MINXIBEN PARESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-8154087009 [R]-
Address  :606,ROYAL  LUXERIYA  APP  NEAR
LAKE,VYARA-Gujarat-India

MANISHABEN HIRENKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427345577 [R]-
Address :B-305, Navkar Residency Opp Lewa
Patidar  wadi  Tighara  Road,  Jamalpore,
Navsari 396445-Gujarat-India

HIRENKUMAR SUMANLAL SHAH
[M]-8401511331 [R]-
Address :B-305, Navkar Residency Opp Lewa
Patidar  wadi  Tighara  Road,  Jamalpore,
Navsari 396445-Gujarat-India

VINNI PINALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8140044844 [R]-
Address :H-604, OZONE AANGAN, NEW ASHRAM
ROAD,  NAVA  VADAJ,  AHMEDABAD-380013-
Gujarat-India

PINALKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-8000609409 [R]-
Address :H-604, OZONE AANGAN, NEW ASHRAM
ROAD,  NAVA  VADAJ,  AHMEDABAD-380013-
Gujarat-India

JIGNESHBHAI SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9714852051 [R]-02622253410
A d d r e s s  : M A N D I R
FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT-Gujarat-India

ASHISH VASANTLAL SHAH
[M]-703911513 [R]-
Address  :QTR  NO15(FF),PALTA  PARK,PO-
NAWABGUNJ,ISHAPORE,DIST-24PGS(N),PIN-74314
4,KOLKATA(W.B)-West Bengal-India

ASHABEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8097391969 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 1 / A , P A R A S
DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT NAGAR,OPP BANK OF
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI-Maharashtra-
India

BHAVNA SHIRISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6475707424 [R]-
Address :6336 LISGAR DRIVE,MISSISSAUGA,ON
L5N 7W1-CANADA-Canada

USHA NALIN SHAH
[M]-+44750866444 [R]-02030918123
Address  :FLAT  NO.10,HARBOROUGH
H O U S E , T O Y W O O D
RD,NORTHOLT,MIDDLEESX,LONDON,UK-UK-UK

DIPALIBEN PARESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9714426726 [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

HEENABEN ASHWINSHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9725105647 [R]-
Address  :3181,2ND  FLOOR  AMBANIKETAN
NAGTALAVDI,SANDHKUBVA,NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

ASHWINSHKUMAR THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9879038830 [R]-
Address  :3181,2ND  FLOOR  AMBANIKETAN
NAGTALAVDI,SANDHKUBVA,NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

PRAVINABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 4 / 1 0 6 9  B E H I N D  B A Z A R
GATE,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

MINABEN PANKAJBHAI ZAVERI
[M]-9409531158 [R]-
Address  :4/602,ABOVESOMABHAI  TAILOR,MOTA
BAZAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India



PANKAJBHAI GAMANBHAI ZAVERI
[M]-7016964271 [R]-
Address  :4/602,ABOVESOMABHAI  TAILOR,MOTA
BAZAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SHAILABEN RAJUBHAI SHAH
[M]-8866390248 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : F - 1  3 R D  F L O O R  D H A N
COMPLEX,MADHUMATI ,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

BHAVIN RAMESH SHAH
[M]-5132907424 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

JIGNA RAMESH SHAH
[M]-5135447896 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

RAKESH MANHARLAL SHAH
[M]-447515288223 [R]-
Address  :53  HEMING  ROAD  ,  EDGWARE
MIDDLESEX  U.K  HA8  9AB,LONDON-UK-UK

MANISHABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+447425140555 [R]-
Address :UK,LESTER LE4,7NL 5 LOCKERB AVENU
RUSHY MAID,UK-UK-UK

SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL SHAH
[M]-+447828636122 [R]-
Address :UK,LESTER LE4,7NL 5 LOCKERB AVENU
RUSHY MAID,UK-UK-UK

SHRADDHA PARESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

PARESH BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-+(646)7844121 [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

NITA TEAM SHAH
[M]-+447730697439 [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

YOGINI DIMPAL SHAH
[M]-+447941711550 [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

CHHAYA NILESH SHAH
[M]-5147779391 [R]-5192217172
A d d r e s s  : 1 6 , L O C K W O O D
STREET,CAMBRIDGE,ONTARIO,CANADA-N1P0A5-
CANADA-Canada

ALPA HEMANTKUMAR SHAH
[M]-5146195035 [R]-
Address :3165,SAVARD STREET,MONTREAL,P.Q-
H4K1T9,CANADA-CANADA-Canada

HEMANTKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-5142251362 [R]-
Address :3165,SAVARD STREET,MONTREAL,P.Q-
H4K1T9,CANADA-CANADA-Canada

BEENA BHULESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-2262411388 [R]-
Address :44 GORMAN AVE,VAUGHAN,ON L4H3L4
,CANADA-CANADA-Canada

BHULESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-5195904133 [R]-
Address :44 GORMAN AVE,VAUGHAN,ON L4H3L4
,CANADA-CANADA-Canada

DAXABEN AJITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+15145572168 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 3 0 1 5  R U E
CARROLL,ST.LAURENT,QUEBEC  H4K2G5,CANADA-
QUEBEC-Canada

BHAVINI RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8980779935 [R]-
Address  :D/2,RAMKABIR  NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,VYARA-394650-Gujarat-India

RAJESHKUMAR CHUNILAL SHAH
[M]-9825573548 [R]-
Address  :D/2,RAMKABIR  NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,VYARA-394650-Gujarat-India

TORAL KALPESH SHAH
[M]-9727774577 [R]-
Address  :D-105,NEELKANTH  VALLEY,B/H  OLD
RTO,TITHAL  ROAD,VALSAD-396001-Gujarat-
India

KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9727774582 [R]-
Address  :D-105,NEELKANTH  VALLEY,B/H  OLD
RTO,TITHAL  ROAD,VALSAD-396001-Gujarat-
India

KALAVATI PRADEEPKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :\"SANKET COMPLAX\" POO CITY BUS
STATION S.B TEMPLE ROAD,GULBURGA-585101-
Karnataka-India

TEJAS CHANDRAKISHOR SHAH
[M]-9740881009 [R]-
Address  :64/65"KOUSHALIYA"ARIHANT  COLONY
LING ROAD BEHIND SBI,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

ANKUR CHANDRAKISHOR SHAH
[M]-9036515318 [R]-08352356947
Address  :64/65\\\"KOUSHALIYA\\\"ARIHANT
COLONY  LING  ROAD  BEHIND  SBI,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

SADHANABEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9036224275 [R]-
Address :C/O AJAY DHARAMST HOUSE,1ST FLOAR
NEAR L.I.C OFFICE STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

PANKAJKUMAR BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9945891613 [R]-
Address :C/O AJAY DHARAMST HOUSE,1ST FLOAR
NEAR L.I.C OFFICE STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India



SMITABEN ANANDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8618063515 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

ANANDKUMAR HIRACHAND SHAH
[M]-7676419861 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

PARULBEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8495037856 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

PANKAJKUMAR HIRACHAND SHAH
[M]-8762156472 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

SHITAL ANILKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6360100071 [R]-08352222118
Address  :303,PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANILKUMAR KASTURICHAND(BABULAL) SHAH
[M]-6360100097 [R]-08352222118
Address  :303,PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VILPA SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8147386807 [R]-
Address  :C/O  C.R  SHAH  WIARD  NO.2
PARSHWNATH  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

SUDHIRKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-8660652282 [R]-
Address  :C/O  C.R  SHAH  WIARD  NO.2
PARSHWNATH  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

SUVARNABEN SURESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8123424802 [R]-
Address  :GIRJ  KUNJ,SIR  DESPANDE
COLONY,ALMEL HOTEL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

SURESHKUMAR KALIDAS SHAH
[M]-9741709702 [R]-
Address  :GIRJ  KUNJ,SIR  DESPANDE
COLONY,ALMEL HOTEL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

HARSHIDABEN BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9743343663 [R]-
Address  :SHARAN  NILAY,RAJPUT  GALLI,INDI
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

SMEETABEN SAGAR SHAH
[M]-7483009445 [R]-
Address  :VIJAY  HOUSEING  COLONY  B.J.D.E
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

NAINABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-8217820868 [R]-08352250379
Address  :1703,\"SHAH  NIWAS\"  KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

PRAKASHCHANDRA VEERCHAND SHAH
[M]-948090775 [R]-08352250379
Address  :1703,"SHAH  NIWAS"  KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

BINA NEELESH SHAH
[M]-8867689959 [R]-08352354454
Address :1702,\\\"SHAH NIWAS\\\" KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

NEELESH BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9448939939 [R]-08352354454
Address  :1702,\"SHAH  NIWAS\"  KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

MEENA SATISH SHAH
[M]-9035613612 [R]-08352354454
Address  :1702,\"SHAH  NIWAS\"  KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

SATISH BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9845394555 [R]-08352354454
Address  :1702,"SHAH  NIWAS"  KABRAJI
BAZAR,NEAR  BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

BHAVNA VIPULKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9110606755 [R]-
Address :\"SHANTI NIVAS\"SWAMI CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR PRIYADARSHINI HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

VIPULKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-7411046787 [R]-
Address  :"SHANTI  NIVAS"SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR PRIYADARSHINI HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

FALGUNI ULHAS SHAH
[M]-9113576602 [R]-
Address  :\"INDU  SADAN\",SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR  SASNUR  HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

DR.AJAYKUMAR VADILAL SHAH
[M]-9427898874 [R]-
Address  :A-204,  PUJAN  PRAJIT  APARTMENT,
B/H NEHRU MAGAR, UMARA (N), SURAT-Gujarat-
India

BHAVIKKUMAR GUNVANTRAI SHAH
[M]-9825560695 [R]-
Address :704, F-TOWER, KPM TERRA PRIME,
OPP.  BHARTI  MALYA  SCHOOL,  VESU  SURAT-
Gujarat-India

NILESH VASANTLAL SHAH
[M]-8320450916 [R]-0261-2770795
Address :402, DHARTISAGAR APARTMENT. HONEY
PARK ROAD, NR. PATEL PRAGATI WADI, ADAJAN
SURAT-395009-Gujarat-India

PRATIKBHAI SUMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9825353854 [R]-
Address :6/402, C.M.RESIDENCY, HONEY PARK
ROAD, ADAJAN, SURAT-Gujarat-India

RAKSHA PRADEEP SHAH
[M]-9825511955 [R]-
Address :A-304, VEERBHADRA RESIDENCY, OPP.
SVNIT COLLAGE, UMRA, SURAT-Gujarat-India



MANISHA MILIN SHAH
[M]-9904413700 [R]-0261-2598423
Address :8/1361, BHANSALI POLE, GOPIPURA,
SURAT-Gujarat-India

JIGNESH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9825753475 [R]-
Address :G-502, ORCHID BLOSSOM, BH.STUTI
I M P R E S S ,  G A U R A V P A T H  R O A ,  P A L ,
SURAT-395001-Gujarat-India

NISHA JAYESH SHAH
[M]-9726691256 [R]-
Address :A-301, SOHAM PRIDE, TP-10 MAIN
ROAD, GAURAVPATH ROAD, PAL, SURAT-Gujarat-
India

JAYESH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9925110593 [R]-
Address :A-301, SOHAM PRIDE, TP-10 MAIN
ROAD, GAURAVPATH ROAD, PAL, SURAT-395009-
Gujarat-India

BINITA ASHISH SHAH
[M]-9106617998 [R]-
Address :B-901, STARWORLD RESIDENCY, OPP,
GREENCITY ROAD, PAL, SURAT-395009-Gujarat-
India

ASHISH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9925494320 [R]-
Address :B-901, STARWORLD RESIDENCY, OPP,
GREENCITY ROAD, PAL, SURAT-395009-Gujarat-
India

RAJULBEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6354499121 [R]-
Address :204, HIRAPANNA APARTMENT, KAJINU
MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

MANOJKUMAR NATHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9925886245 [R]-
Address :204, HIRAPANNA APARTMENT, KAJINU
MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

HARSHIDABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9925904597 [R]-
Address  :A/103,  RUSHABH  RESIDENCY,  NEAR
SIDDHI  VINAYAK  MANDIR,  VESU  GAM,  VESU,
SURAT-395007-Gujarat-India

RAJESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9845479479 [R]-
Address  :"INDU  SADAN",SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR  SASNUR  HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

ULHAS MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9964107075 [R]-
Address  :"INDU  SADAN",SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR  SASNUR  HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

KUMARPAL PRAVINCHANDRA CHOKSI
[M]-9879162306 [R]-
Address :311, HAREKRISHNA APARTMENT, ANAND
MAHAL ROAD, NR.PRESIDECY SCHOOL, ADAJAN,
SURAT-395009-Gujarat-India

USHA MANISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9427662166 [R]-
Address :205, DIVYASWAPNA APARTMENT, KAZI
NU MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT -Gujarat-India

MANISHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH
[M]-8160902780 [R]-
Address :205, DIVYASWAPNA APARTMENT, KAZI
NU MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT -Gujarat-India

HEMA MEHUL CHOKSI
[M]-7573866471 [R]-
Address  :3/125,  NAVAPURA,  PARSI  SHERI,
BHAGAL, SURAT-395003-Gujarat-India

MEHUL RAMESHCHANDRA CHOKSI
[M]-9825906708 [R]-
Address  :3/125,  NAVAPURA,  PARSI  SHERI,
BHAGAL, SURAT-395003-Gujarat-India

BAKULA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8217634797 [R]-
Address  :"INDU  SADAN",SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR  SASNUR  HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

DIVYA BIPIN SHAH
[M]-9036379332 [R]-
Address  :\"AKSHAY  SANTI\"BESIDE  JAIN
TEMPLE,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

BIPIN DINESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9844104747 [R]-
Address  :"AKSHAY  SANTI"BESIDE  JAIN
TEMPLE,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

RASHMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7016149224 [R]-
Address  :\"NALINI\"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

RAJESHKUMAR VIRCHAND SHAH
[M]-08095511671 [R]-
Address :"NALINI"SIR DESHPANDE COLONY,NEAR
KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

VAISHALI PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8088277737 [R]-
Address  :\"VEER-VILA\"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-586104-Karnataka-India

PANKAJKUMAR.V.SHAH
[M]-09880165333 [R]-
Address  :"VEER-VILA"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-586104-Karnataka-India

SADHANBEN BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9482000152 [R]-
Address  :"SAVITA"  SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

PARASHKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH
[M]-9723722599 [R]-
Address :MILAN GENERAL STORE,NH48,KHADSUPA
BOARDING,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SANGITABEN SANDIPBHAI SHAH
[M]-9925298497 [R]-
Address  :5/667,  HARIPURA  MAIN  ROAD,
OPP.JAIN  TEMPLE,  SURAT-395003  (SAHELI
SAREE  CENTRE)-Gujarat-India



SANDIPKUMAR PRANLAL SHAH
[M]-9712079520 [R]-
Address  :5/667,  HARIPURA  MAIN  ROAD,
OPP.JAIN  TEMPLE,  SURAT-395003  (SAHELI
SAREE  CENTRE)-Gujarat-India

HEENABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099382261 [R]-
Address :5/667, HARIPURA MAIN ROAD, OPP.
JAIN TEMPLE, SURAT-395003-Gujarat-India

SANJAYKUMAR ISHWARLAL SHAH
[M]-9909244165 [R]-
Address :5/667, HARIPURA MAIN ROAD, OPP.
JAIN TEMPLE, SURAT-395003-Gujarat-India

YASHESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9824117631 [R]-
Address :1541, JAI JINEDRA, JALARAMNAGAR,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

DIMPLEBEN ASHISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9998162070 [R]-
Address  :1543,  MATRU  SMRUTI,  JALARAM
NAGAR, GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

ASHISHBHAI SURESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9898652281 [R]-
Address  :1543,  MATRU  SMRUTI,  JALARAM
NAGAR, GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

REETABEN TAPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9924899342 [R]-
Address  :KUNTHUNATH  CO  OP  H  SOCIETY,
BRAHMIN  FALIYA,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-
Gujarat-India

CHETNABEN DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
[M]-7600483500 [R]-
Address  :1771,  KUNTHU  NIVAS,  JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

DHANSUKHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9574103377 [R]-
Address  :1771,  KUNTHU  NIVAS,  JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

SUDHABEN SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9429143437 [R]-
Address  :SHANTA  NIVAS,  JALARAM  NAGAR,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

GITABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9725018159 [R]-
Address :1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

JAGRUTIBEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6355572993 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

HEENABEN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6354504863 [R]-
Address  :2/47,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

MANISHKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9998740432 [R]-
Address  :2/47,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

PRAFULABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9638861616 [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

PRAKASHCHANDRA RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9429531313 [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

RITABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8511437771 [R]-
Address  :BRAHMIN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

NILESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-8160677944 [R]-
Address  :BRAHMIN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

ASHWINKUMAR SUMANTRAI SHAH
[M]-9824142932 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : B R A H M I N  F A L I A ,  G A N S H
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

CHETNABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9824631031 [R]-
Address  :148,  BHRAMAN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-Gujarat-India

JAYESHKUMAR DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-9824535637 [R]-
Address  :148,  BHRAMAN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-Gujarat-India

KETANABEN CHETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9429533345 [R]-
Address  :354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN
DERASAR, GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

CHETANKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-7990480905 [R]-
Address  :354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN
DERASAR, GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

CHETAN THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9824535676 [R]-
Address :358, MATRUKRUPA, ANAVIL STREET,
GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

SUNILKUMAR THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9377401900 [R]-
Address :358, MATRUKRUPA, ANAVIL STREET,
GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

DIPABEN PARESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9662851689 [R]-
Address :A-1001, SRUSHTI APARTMENT, OPP.
C O N V E N T  H I G H S C H O O L .  L U N C I K U I ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



PARESHBHAI CHANDULAL SHAH
[M]-9898954151 [R]-
Address :A-1001, SRUSHTI APARTMENT, OPP.
C O N V E N T  H I G H S C H O O L .  L U N C I K U I ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RAJULBEN KANTILAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :204,  ANKITA  APARTMENT,  LIBRARY
ROAD,  VAIDHYA  MAHOLLO,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

DAKSHABEN KAMLESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9925346973 [R]-
Address  :204,  ANKITA  APARTMENT,  LIBRARY
ROAD,  VAIDHYA  MAHOLLO,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

VIJAYKUMAR PREMCHAND SHAH
[M]-9427707704 [R]-
Address  :203,  PRUTHAVI  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA  GATE,  STATION  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIBHABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9687746894 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 3 , J I V A N D H A R A
APP,KALIYAWADI,NAVSAI-Gujarat-India

GUNJAN MUKESH SHAH
[M]-984542220 [R]-080-23315531
Address  :218,68TH  CROSS  ROAD,5TH
BLOCK,RAJAJI  NAGAR,BANGLORE.-Karnataka-
India

INDIRABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9104142501 [R]-
Address  :SARVMANGAL  APP,COLLAGE
ROADA(1),KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-396521-Gujarat-
India

NILESHKUMAR DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-9879268752 [R]-
Address  :SARVMANGAL  APP,COLLAGE
ROADA(1),KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-396521-Gujarat-
India

JAGRUTIBEN SUNILKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+19193767906 [R]-
Address  :101,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

SHRUTIBEN MANISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825350405 [R]-
Address  :101,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

MANISHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825281332 [R]-
Address  :101,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

AASHABEN DILIPBHAI SHAH
[M]-9246779419 [R]-
Address  :101,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

BELA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8128210878 [R]-
Address  :A-202,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT
A P A R T M E N T ,  S H A N T A D E V I  R A O D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9824955669 [R]-
Address  :A-202,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT
A P A R T M E N T ,  S H A N T A D E V I  R A O D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

UMESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
[M]-9904232240 [R]-
Address  :401,  CHINTAMANI  DARSHAN
APARTMENT,  RAMBAI  MATA  NI  POLE,  NR.
CENTRAL BANK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANITA YOGESH SHAH
[M]-9427165303 [R]-
Address :404, DEPLAXMI APARTMENT, ASHABAG,
OPP.DUDHIA TALAV, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

YOGESH BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9427112017 [R]-
Address :404, DEPLAXMI APARTMENT, ASHABAG,
OPP.DUDHIA TALAV, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

CHETNABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9662026747 [R]-
Address :605, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIJAYKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH
[M]-9825976508 [R]-
Address :605, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

HARSHABEN MINESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825167241 [R]-
Address  :SARVE  MANGAL  APP  B/10
KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

MINESHBHAI DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-9099926721 [R]-
Address  :SARVE  MANGAL  APP  B/10
KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

ALPABEN MOHANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9408715028 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 9 2 0 , S A R V A M A N G A L
APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

BHARESHBHAI DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-9428020920 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 9 2 0 , S A R V A M A N G A L
APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

VAISHALI ANILKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427784742 [R]-
Address  :402,  B.N.TOWER,  OPP.TATA  HALL,
DUDHIYA  TALAV,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

DARSHANABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9428884818 [R]-
Address :3180, AMBANIKETAN, NAGTALAVADI,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIJAYKUMAR THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9825560678 [R]-
Address :3180, AMBANIKETAN, NAGTALAVADI,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



SANDHYABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099623756 [R]-
Address  :A-504,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT,  OPP.
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIJAYKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH
[M]-9879240205 [R]-
Address  :A-504,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT,  OPP.
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SANDEEPKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9328227556 [R]-
Address  :B-301,  SHANTINATH  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

SWENI TEJAS SHAH
[M]-9322030830 [R]-
Address :51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT
HOUSE,99  WALKESHWAR  RD,MUMBAI-400006-
Maharashtra-India

APURVA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9004662499 [R]-
Address :51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT
HOUSE,99  WALKESHWAR  RD,MUMBAI-400006-
Maharashtra-India

TEJAS ARVINDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9833958607 [R]-
Address :51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT
HOUSE,99  WALKESHWAR  RD,MUMBAI-400006-
Maharashtra-India

DAXA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9820762401 [R]-02223645887
Address :51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT
HOUSE,99  WALKESHWAR  RD,MUMBAI-400006-
Maharashtra-India

ARVINDKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9324408826 [R]-02223645887
Address :51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT
HOUSE,99  WALKESHWAR  RD,MUMBAI-400006-
Maharashtra-India

NIMESH KANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9820134467 [R]-9833108252
Address  :A/103,MURILIDHAR  APT,NANDANVAN
C O M P L A X , V R I N D A V A N
MARG,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI-400068-Maharashtra-
India

ANISHA KAUSHIK SHAH
[M]-8779699171 [R]-02628940971
Address :12 MANGALAM BLDG,2ND FLOOR,JAIN
M A N D I R  R O A D , D O L A T
N A G A R , B O R I V A L I ( E ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 6 -
Maharashtra-India

KAUSHIK MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9322225305 [R]-02628940971
Address :12 MANGALAM BLDG,2ND FLOOR,JAIN
M A N D I R  R O A D , D O L A T
N A G A R , B O R I V A L I ( E ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 6 -
Maharashtra-India

SONALBEN PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :6, AMARDEEP PARK, MANEKLAL ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHETUL THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-6478197585 [R]-6478197585
Address :744, WONDERLAND, RD 5, LONDON ON
N6K4K3, CANADA-CANADA-Canada

KALPANABEN SURYAKANT SHAH
[M]-7405677440 [R]-
Address :102, ANKITA APARTMENT, OLD VAIDYA
MAHOLLO,  B/H.  KANYASHALA,  LIBRARY,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PRIYAVANDABEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898305254 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 6 5 , Z A V E R  N I V A S
DHOBIWEAD,GANDEVI-Gujarat-India

PRATIKKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9924196707 [R]-
Address  :14,  UTTPAL  PARK,  NEAR  TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

TEJALBEN NIMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-94290577447 [R]-
Address  :16,  UTTPAL  PARK,  NEAR  TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

NIMESHKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9428540664 [R]-
Address  :16,  UTTPAL  PARK,  NEAR  TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

AMITABEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8200712931 [R]-
Address :10-11, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SANDIPKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9825088300 [R]-
Address :10-11, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

PRATIXA MANISH SHAH
[M]-9586704333 [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

MANISH SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9825389556 [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

NITA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
[M]-9427346717 [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

CHANDRAKANT SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9427924004 [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AMITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426145329 [R]-
Address  :A-801,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT,  NEAR
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHAILESHKUMAR HARGOVANDAS SHAH
[M]-9825696967 [R]-
Address  :A-801,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT,  NEAR
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



JYOTIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9408713020 [R]-
Address :203, KRISHNA APARTMENT, NR. RAJUL
APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

PRAMODINI SHASHIKANT SHAH
[M]-9429532801 [R]-
Address  :2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR
COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

SHASHIKANT CHHOTALAL SHAH
[M]-9426779393 [R]-
Address  :2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR
COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

SNEHALBEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8141015212 [R]-7990774312
Address  :9/906,  TARANG  GLASSWARE,  NEAR
RAYMOND  SHOP,  TOWER,  SAYAJI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SANDIPKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9427517177 [R]-7990774312
Address  :9/906,  TARANG  GLASSWARE,  NEAR
RAYMOND  SHOP,  TOWER,  SAYAJI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

NITABEN SHARADKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427133853 [R]-
Address  :402,  INDRAPRASTH  APARTMENT,
ZAVERI SADAK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHARADKUMAR BABULAL SHAH
[M]-7990398610 [R]-
Address  :402,  INDRAPRASTH  APARTMENT,
ZAVERI SADAK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VARSHABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427862390 [R]-02637-249885
Address  :103,  CHINTAMANI  APARTMENT,
V A I D H Y A  S T R E E T ,  C E N T R A L  B A N K ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHAILESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9427862390 [R]-02637-249885
Address  :103,  CHINTAMANI  APARTMENT,
V A I D H Y A  S T R E E T ,  C E N T R A L  B A N K ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

HINABEN HITENKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9662738811 [R]-
Address  :102,  SAMRUDDHI  FLATS,  NEAR
D H R U V I N I  H O S P I T A L ,  A S H A N A G A R ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

TEJAL GUNVANTBHAI SHAH
[M]-+14084791513 [R]-
Address :403, 4TH FLOOR, DHARA APARTMENT,
ASHANAGAR, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

GEETABEN RAMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7483390656 [R]-
Address :502, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KALPANABEN RAJENDRABHAI SHAH
[M]-9408953237 [R]-
Address  :C/O  Krunal  Rajendrakumar  Shah
C-303,Magnolia  Residency,  Jodhpur  gam
road,  Opp.  Karnavati  Apartment,Near
P r u t h v i  T o w e r ,  S a t e l l i t e ,
Ahmedabad-380015-Gujarat-India

KESHINI RAKESH SHAH
[M]-9824569303 [R]-
Address  :B-504,  SUNSHINE  COMPLEX,  OPP.
TATA  HALL,  ASHANAGAR,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RAKESH SUMANTRAI SHAH
[M]-9824578859 [R]-
Address  :B-504,  SUNSHINE  COMPLEX,  OPP.
TATA  HALL,  ASHANAGAR,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RITA MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8141384881 [R]-
Address :VIPUL APP,1197/2/1 APASARA STREET
GANDEVI-Gujarat-India

MINESH CHANDULAL SHAH
[M]-9662985297 [R]-
Address :VIPUL APP,1197/2/1 APASARA STREET
GANDEVI-Gujarat-India

BHAVESH SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9427892769 [R]-
Address  :\"JAINAM\"HOUSE  1115,DAVE
STREET,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-India

RAJESH SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9998081994 [R]-
Address  :"JAINAM"HOUSE  1115,DAVE
STREET,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-India

JAINESH SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9979307286 [R]-
Address  :"JAINAM"HOUSE  1115,DAVE
STREET,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-India

HETAL KALPESH SHAH
[M]-9819144330 [R]-
Address  :D33/34,  TILAK  COMPLEX,  DEVKI
NAGAR,  SHANTI  ASHRAM,  BORIVALI(W)-
Maharashtra-India

KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9821245051 [R]-
Address  :D33/34,  TILAK  COMPLEX,  DEVKI
NAGAR,  SHANTI  ASHRAM,  BORIVALI(W)-
Maharashtra-India

JAGRUTIBEN NITINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9978757299 [R]-
Address :102, RAJ RATNA APARTMENT, AASHA
NAGAR, NEAR JAIN TAMPLE, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

NITINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9824157299 [R]-
Address :102, RAJ RATNA APARTMENT, AASHA
NAGAR, NEAR JAIN TAMPLE, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

MANISHA RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427516739 [R]-
Address  :403,  MUNISUVRAT  DARSHAN
APARTMENT, MANEKLAL ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RAJESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9099091467 [R]-
Address  :403,  MUNISUVRAT  DARSHAN
APARTMENT, MANEKLAL ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India



RAMESHCHANDRA AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]-9898975711 [R]-
Address :403, MANOHAR COMPLEX, OPP. DABOO
HOSPITAL,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

BELA RAKESH SHAH
[M]-9427871172 [R]-02637-233555
Address :7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

RAKESH JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9824119918 [R]-02637-233750
Address :7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

ANANTKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9978806030 [R]-
Address :G-208, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ALPESH RAJENDRA SHAH
[M]-9879469296 [R]-
Address  :6/620,  KANSARWAD  NAKA,  MOTA
BAZAR,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ALPA PARESH SHAH
[M]-9662909016 [R]-
Address  :202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,
POTALIYAWAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9909410186 [R]-
Address  :202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,
POTALIYAWAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

MANISH DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-8200935237 [R]-
Address  :A-203,  2ND  FLOOR,  VIVANTA
SHASHVAT, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

PRAKASH DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9428065034 [R]-
Address  :A-203,  2ND  FLOOR,  VIVANTA
SHASHVAT, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

NINABEN PARESHKUMAR KAPADIA
[M]-9429058366 [R]-
Address :NAVPAD, JAIN SOCIETY, NR FUWARA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PARESHKUMAR RATILAL KAPADIA
[M]-9879446766 [R]-
Address :NAVPAD, JAIN SOCIETY, NR FUWARA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RASHMITABEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9727802205 [R]-
Address  :404,  KHUSHILILA  APARTMENT,
OPP.DEVINA PARK, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

PANKAJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9879046361 [R]-
Address  :404,  KHUSHILILA  APARTMENT,
OPP.DEVINA PARK, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

ANITABEN NITINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9904103308 [R]-
Address :39/40, SATYAMPARK SOCIETY, TALUKA
S A N G H  C O M P O U N D ,  J A L A L P O R E
ROAD,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India


